

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****WPS No. 221 of 2025****SUNIL KUMAR KASHYAP *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH****Order Sheet**

13/01/2025	None for the Petitioner. Ms. Nupur Trivedi, Panel Lawyer for the State/Respondents No.1 and 2. It is informed that Shri Ashok Patil, Learned Counsel for the Petitioner is not available today, as such list the matter day after tomorrow. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
Gopal Singh	