



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 221 of 2025

SUNIL KUMAR KASHYAP versus STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

<u>19.05.2026</u>	Mr. Ashok Patil, learned counsel for petitioners. Mr. Suyashdhar Bhadgaiya, learned G.A. for the State. There is no urgency in the matter. Accordingly, I.A. No. 7/2026 and I.A. No. 8/2026, applications for urgent hearing, stand disposed of. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) JUDGE